AN

Cap
mm
150-100
200-100
200-150
250-100
250-150
250-200
300-150
300-200
300-250
400-150
400-200
400-250
400-300
500-150
500-200
500-250
500-300
500-400
600-200
600-250
600-300
600-400
600-500
800-200
800-250

KORIGE REDUKSIYON
CORRUGATED REDUCER

Basing

SN 4 -SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4-SN8
SN 4—-SN8

POLIBOR

~

POLIBOR PLASTIK INS.TAAH.ITH.IHR.SAN.TIC.LTD.STI.
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AN

Cap
mm
800-300
800-350
800-400
800-500
800-600
1000-300
1000-350
1000-400
1000-500
1000-600
1000-800

KORIGE REDUKSIYON
CORRUGATED REDUCER

Basing

SN 4 -SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —-SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8
SN 4 —SN8

POLIBOR

K

~

POLIBOR PLASTIK INS.TAAH.ITH.IHR.SAN.TIC.LTD.STI.
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